
B a i n v i l l e
K - 1 2  S c h o o l s

SD 15

SD 16

SD 17

HD 029

HD 031

HD 030

HD 033

R i c h l a n dR i c h l a n d

R o o s e v e l tR o o s e v e l t

D a w s o nD a w s o n

Fort Peck
Indian

Reservation

21N 54E

30N 58E

29N 57E 29N 58E

27N 58E

27N 58E

25N 56E 25N 58E

25N 57E

23N 54E

22N 54E

24N 54E

21N 55E 21N 56E 21N 58E

22N 55E

23N 55E

24N 55E 24N 57E
24N 56E 24N 58E

23N 58E

22N 58E
22N 57E

22N 56E

23N 56E 23N 57E

21N 57E

27N 55E

27N 55E27N 55E

27N 56E

27N 56E

27N 54E

27N 54E

28N 56E

29N 53E 29N 54E

30N 53E 30N 54E 30N 55E

28N 58E

30N 57E

25N 54E

25N 55E

28N 57E

26N 55E
26N 56E26N 54E

30N 56E

29N 56E

26N 57E

29N 55E

27N 57E

27N 57E

26N 58E

26N 58E

24N 59E

26N 59E

26N 59E

21N 59E

23N 59E

22N 59E

25N 59E

23N 60E

22N 60E

24N 60E

21N 60E

27N 59E

27N 59E

28N 59E

30N 59E

29N 59E

28N 54E

28N 55E

28N 55E

1

4

14

3

11

57

18

3

99
7 13

4

2

17

7433

13

7

65

21

292

261310

77
335

30

22078

14

36
19

14
135
1

3
6

9

23

4

6

5

2

3

13 22

2

12

4

92

3

23

18
6

15

5

25

930
4

29

282310

45
5

7

3

18 43
33 20

4
56

6

9 4

17 9

20
23

47

9

5
1

31

56

23
40

11

4

3

10
8

36

1

2

1

15

1

11

4

6

5

8

20

14

6

1

9

6

6

5

3

13
5

3

8

19

9

3

13

1198 9

5

11

2
5

77

3

15

12

4

24

4

36 23

7

285

2

CULBERTSON CITY
LIMIITS W END

WARD
#1

BAINVILLE
CITY LIMITS

CULBERTSON CITY
LIMITS E END

WARD #2

Richey
High School

District

Brockton
High School

District

Culbertson
High School

District

Froid High
School
District

Poplar High
School District

Lambert
High School

District

Savage High
School District

Sidney High
School
District

Fairview
High School

District

Lambert Elementary
School District

Rau Elementary
School District

Sidney Elementary
School District

Brorson Elementary
School District

Culbertson
Elementary

School District

Fairview
Elementary

School District

Poplar Elementary
School District

Brockton
Elementary

School District

Froid Elementary
School District

Savage Elementary
School District

Richey Elementary
School District

Richland - District #1 
County Commissioner Districts with 2020 Census Blocks
Total Population:        4,065 ²

Voting Precincts
Montana State Library 
Created on 3/9/2023
Meghan Burns | GeoEnabledElections@mt.gov
https://geoenabled-elections-montana.hub.arcgis.com/

County Commissioner Districts

Township Boundary

Tribal Nations Reservations

Voting Precincts

Senate

House

Secondary School Districts

Elementary School Districts

Unified (K-12) School Districts

Incorporated Cities and Towns

Wards

2020 Census Blocks with Total Population Labeled


